DICK
25mm
0.98in
 1
2.
5m
m
0.
49
in
 L
4.
7m
m
0.
19
in
 32mm
1.26in
14.5mm[ 0.57in] HIGH STRENGTH
7075-T6 MATERIAL
SPRING LOADED THUMBSCREW
5.0mm [0.20in] HEX
MAGNET
12.8mm[ 0.50in] THRU HOLE
FOR USING WITH SRB12.7 SERIES POSTS
 7.9mm
0.31in
NO. ITEM L LENGTH(mm[in])
1 BSRB12.7-25B 25mm[0.98in]
2 BSRB12.7-30B 30mm[1.18in]
3 BSRB12.7-40B 40mm[1.57in]
4 BSRB12.7-50B 50mm[1.97in]
5 BSRB12.7-75B 75mm[2.95in]
6 BSRB12.7-100B 100mm[3.94in]
7 BSRB12.7-150B 150mm[5.91in]
DATE
shop.zolix.com.cn
APPROVAL
DRAWN
NAME
DRAWING
PROJECTION
THE DRAWINGS ARE ONLY FOR
TYPE SELECTION INFORMATION
BSRB12.7-xxB(-P5)
12.7mm BASE WITH
SUPPORT ROD BRACKET
MATERIAL WEIGHT SCALE REV
FOLLOW THE PARTS 1:2
NIC 2nd/Jul./2025
2nd/Jul./2025
V1